


Core Calendar 2021-22


Autumn Term (14 Weeks)

Term Begins: Monday 6th September


Half Term: Monday 25th October - Friday 29th October

Christmas Concert: Friday 17th December


Term Ends: Friday 17th December




Spring Term (13 Weeks)

Term Begins: Monday 3rd January


Half Term: Monday 14th February - Friday 18th February 

 Gala Concert: Saturday 5th March 


Term Ends: Friday 8th April




Summer Term (8 Weeks)​

Term Begins: Monday 25th April 


End of Year Summer Concert: Friday 17th June

Term Ends: Friday 17th June


Grade 5 Theory

Session 1: 16th September - 21st October


Session 2: 6th January - 10th February 

Session 3: 24th February - 31st February


Aural Skills Workshops: TBC 2 weeks prior 

to exam windows


Summer School: Tuesday 19th - Friday 22nd July 2021


Important Info: 

Students who start at the beginning of the year are registered 

for 35 weeks of private instruction. Students may add 

additional lessons if time and schedules allow. Students who 

begin after the first week of school will be registered for the 

maximum number of lessons possible between the start date 

and June 17th, allowing time for teacher cancellations and 

inclement weather.


Lessons that are cancelled due to inclement weather or 

teacher absence can be made up any date before June 17th, 

the last day of the 2021-2022 school year. 
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